
Precision Pliers
Precision Pliers
Wiha’s precision pliers feature soft touch satin grips for maximum comfort and control. 
Every plier is constructed of premium quality tool steel with induction hardened jaws 
and cutting edges for superior sharpness and service life. 

Features
 • Soft Touch satin grips for maximum comfort
 • Black anti-glare finish, precise cutting edges
 • Soft Touch tension return springs
 • Induction-hardened cutting edges and jaws for superior sharpness and longevity, 
approximately 64HRC

 • Premium quality C70 tool steel for strength and durability

Precision Pliers
Part Number Part Image Pliers Type Handle Type Overall 

Length
Handle 
Length

Jaw 
Length

Jaw 
Thickness

Jaw 
Width Material Price

WT56801 Pointed 
Short Nose

Electronic 
cushion grip 

handles

5.5in 
(140mm)

3.9in 
(99mm)

0.79in 
(20.0mm)

0.24in 
(6.0mm)

0.51in 
(13.0mm)

C70 Steel

$34.75

WT56812 Precision 
Diagonal

4.5in 
(114mm)

0.32in 
(8.0mm)

0.16in 
(4.0mm)

0.37in 
(9.5mm) $34.00

WT56813
Precision 
Diagonal 
Full Flush

5.0in 
(127mm)

0.20in 
(5.0mm)

0.39in 
(10.0mm) $37.50
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For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405

http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT56801
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT56812
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