1-800-633-0405

A Precision Pliers

Precision Pliers

Wiha's precision pliers feature soft touch satin grips for maximum comfort and control. Every plier is constructed of premium quality tool steel with induction hardened jaws and cutting edges for superior sharpness and service life.

Features

- Soft Touch satin grips for maximum comfort
- Black anti-glare finish, precise cutting edges
- Soft Touch tension return springs
- Induction-hardened cutting edges and jaws for superior sharpness and longevity, approximately 64HRC
- Premium quality C70 tool steel for strength and durability



Precision Pliers										
Part Number	Part Image	Pliers Type	Handle Type	Overall Length	Handle Length	Jaw Length	Jaw Thickness	Jaw Width	Material	Price
<u>WT56801</u>	-	Pointed Short Nose	Electronic cushion grip handles	5.5in (140mm)	3.9in (99mm)	0.79in (20.0mm)	0.24in (6.0mm)	0.51in (13.0mm)	C70 Steel	\$34.75
<u>WT56812</u>		Precision Diagonal		4.5in (114mm)		0.32in (8.0mm)	0.16in (4.0mm)	0.37in (9.5mm)		\$34.00
<u>WT56813</u>		Precision Diagonal Full Flush		5.0in (127mm)			0.20in (5.0mm)	0.39in (10.0mm)		\$37.50